
Lausanne Next Generation Fencing Challenge
Sunday, 4 June 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 OLSEN Ida Rahbek TAAF DEN 125 17/02/2009
2 BILLA Ornela AMBE FRA 30/12/2010
3 CAUVIN Anouk AMBE FRA 17/03/2010
4 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 16/02/2009
5 GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Angele AMBE FRA 29/04/2010
6 COE Evelyn GBR 73 25/09/2009
7 HODKINSON Erika FOUROC GBR 28/12/2009
8 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 67 30/04/2010
9 SURESH Zina GBR 35 10/08/2009
10 AINA Francesca PRONS ITA 09/04/2009
11 BIANCHI Benedetta CSPDC ITA 17/07/2010
12 CENNAME Flora MISP-SPM ITA 19/12/2009
13 DE CAPRIO Agnese MISP-SPM ITA 09/09/2009
14 GIANGIULIO Martina MISE-CS ITA 30/11/2009
15 MAIOCCHI Amelie ITA 08/03/2009
16 BELLINI Gemma BLUE RSA 10/08/2010
17 THOMATOS Tatiana BLUE RSA 15/03/2010
18 ANKLIN Bibiana ZFCZ SUI 1010 15/01/2009
19 BORDIER Katelyn BFCB SUI 1034 19/09/2009
20 CARTHOBLAZ Erine SESS SUI 1024 16/07/2010
21 DONZALLAZ Grace SESS SUI 1005 04/06/2009
22 EPELBAUM Masha CEBBB SUI 1008 26/05/2009
23 GILARDONI Clarissa LUGAS SUI 1014 01/10/2010
24 GLOCKNER Amelie FGKK SUI 1006 08/02/2010
25 GROND Sophie Gaia FCZZ SUI 1003 14/10/2009
26 KRONBICHLER Sarah SESS SUI 1012 19/10/2009
27 KUONEN Lina CESS SUI 1007 23/12/2009
28 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 1002 31/05/2009
29 MIHALACHE Sarah FGLL SUI 1001 14/04/2009
30 MIRZAI Liliane LUGAS SUI 1016 05/12/2009
31 MONBARON Chloe SESS SUI 1019 17/04/2010
32 MONIOUDIS Maria ZFCZ SUI 1004 29/05/2010
33 PACHOUD Chiara LUGAS SUI 1011 17/10/2009
34 RAPPA Alessia Mari ZFCZ SUI 1025 19/05/2009
35 REZZONICO Dana LUGAS SUI 1020 24/02/2009
36 VOCAT Eva SESS SUI 1021 09/06/2010
37 AKSAN nil TUR 4 18/03/2010
38 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 54 01/05/2009
39 SARIKINACI azra TUR 177 30/11/2011
40 VUCUT arzem TUR 82 10/07/2011



6 poules
2 poules of 6 and 4 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Lausanne Next Generation Fencing Challenge
Sunday, 4 June 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 AKSAN nil TUR 4
2 SURESH Zina GBR 35
3 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 54
4 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 67
5 COE Evelyn GBR 73
6 VUCUT arzem TUR 82
7 OLSEN Ida Rahbek TAAF DEN 125
8 SARIKINACI azra TUR 177
9 MIHALACHE Sarah FGLL SUI 1001
10 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 1002
11 GROND Sophie Gaia FCZZ SUI 1003
12 MONIOUDIS Maria ZFCZ SUI 1004
13 DONZALLAZ Grace SESS SUI 1005
14 GLOCKNER Amelie FGKK SUI 1006
15 KUONEN Lina CESS SUI 1007
16 EPELBAUM Masha CEBBB SUI 1008
17 ANKLIN Bibiana ZFCZ SUI 1010
18 PACHOUD Chiara LUGAS SUI 1011
19 KRONBICHLER Sarah SESS SUI 1012
20 GILARDONI Clarissa LUGAS SUI 1014
21 MIRZAI Liliane LUGAS SUI 1016
22 MONBARON Chloe SESS SUI 1019
23 REZZONICO Dana LUGAS SUI 1020
24 VOCAT Eva SESS SUI 1021
25 CARTHOBLAZ Erine SESS SUI 1024
26 RAPPA Alessia Mari ZFCZ SUI 1025
27 BORDIER Katelyn BFCB SUI 1034
28 CAUVIN Anouk AMBE FRA
29 MAIOCCHI Amelie ITA
30 GIANGIULIO Martina MISE-CS ITA
31 BIANCHI Benedetta CSPDC ITA
32 BELLINI Gemma BLUE RSA
33 HODKINSON Erika FOUROC GBR
34 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA
35 AINA Francesca PRONS ITA
36 THOMATOS Tatiana BLUE RSA
37 CENNAME Flora MISP-SPM ITA
38 BILLA Ornela AMBE FRA
39 DE CAPRIO Agnese MISP-SPM ITA
40 GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Angele AMBE FRA



Lausanne Next Generation Fencing Challenge
Sunday, 4 June 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KRONBICHLER Christopher

MONIOUDIS Maria ZFCZ / SUI

DONZALLAZ Grace SESS / SUI

MIRZAI Liliane LUGAS / SUI

GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Angele AMBE / FRA

CENNAME Flora MISP-SPM / ITA

AKSAN nil TUR

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

GARNIER Jules (FRA)

GLOCKNER Amelie FGKK / SUI

CARTHOBLAZ Erine SESS / SUI

REZZONICO Dana LUGAS / SUI

BELLINI Gemma BLUE / RSA

AINA Francesca PRONS / ITA

GROND Sophie Gaia FCZZ / SUI

SURESH Zina GBR

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

CAMPICHE Antoine

MONBARON Chloe SESS / SUI

LIONELLO Anna CALL / SUI

KUONEN Lina CESS / SUI

DE CAPRIO Agnese MISP-SPM / ITA

HODKINSON Erika FOUROC / GBR

DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA

RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR



Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

CENNAME Andrea (ITA)

EPELBAUM Masha CEBBB / SUI

VOCAT Eva SESS / SUI

MIHALACHE Sarah FGLL / SUI

BIANCHI Benedetta CSPDC / ITA

CAUVIN Anouk AMBE / FRA

PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR

THOMATOS Tatiana BLUE / RSA

Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

POLGAR Gabriel (CALL / SUI)

GILARDONI Clarissa LUGAS / SUI

ANKLIN Bibiana ZFCZ / SUI

BORDIER Katelyn BFCB / SUI

SARIKINACI azra TUR

MAIOCCHI Amelie ITA

COE Evelyn GBR

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

PACHOUD Chiara LUGAS / SUI

KRONBICHLER Sarah SESS / SUI

RAPPA Alessia Mari ZFCZ / SUI

GIANGIULIO Martina MISE-CS / ITA

OLSEN Ida Rahbek TAAF / DEN

BILLA Ornela AMBE / FRA

VUCUT arzem TUR



Lausanne Next Generation Fencing Challenge
Sunday, 4 June 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 AINA Francesca PRONS ITA 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 DE CAPRIO Agnese MISP-SPM ITA 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
3 MIHALACHE Sarah FGLL SUI 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
4 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
5 GIANGIULIO Martina MISE-CS ITA 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 EPELBAUM Masha CEBBB SUI 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
7 REZZONICO Dana LUGAS SUI 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
8 DONZALLAZ Grace SESS SUI 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
9 MAIOCCHI Amelie ITA 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
10 BORDIER Katelyn BFCB SUI 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
11 CENNAME Flora MISP-SPM ITA 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
12 PACHOUD Chiara LUGAS SUI 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
13 KRONBICHLER Sarah SESS SUI 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 OLSEN Ida Rahbek TAAF DEN 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
15T LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
15T BIANCHI Benedetta CSPDC ITA 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
17 GLOCKNER Amelie FGKK SUI 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
18 MONIOUDIS Maria ZFCZ SUI 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
19 AKSAN nil TUR 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
20 COE Evelyn GBR 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
21 ANKLIN Bibiana ZFCZ SUI 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
22 VOCAT Eva SESS SUI 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
23 RAPPA Alessia Mari ZFCZ SUI 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
24 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
25 SURESH Zina GBR 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
26 KUONEN Lina CESS SUI 2 0,33 26 26 0 Advanced
27 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
28 MONBARON Chloe SESS SUI 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
29 GILARDONI Clarissa LUGAS SUI 1 0,20 10 18 -8 Advanced
30 MIRZAI Liliane LUGAS SUI 1 0,20 9 19 -10 Advanced
31 THOMATOS Tatiana BLUE RSA 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Advanced
32 GROND Sophie Gaia FCZZ SUI 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
33 CARTHOBLAZ Erine SESS SUI 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
34 VUCUT arzem TUR 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
35 BELLINI Gemma BLUE RSA 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
36 HODKINSON Erika FOUROC GBR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
37 SARIKINACI azra TUR 0 0,00 5 23 -18 Advanced
38 GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Angele AMBE FRA 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
39 BILLA Ornela AMBE FRA 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
40 CAUVIN Anouk AMBE FRA 0 0,00 5 28 -23 Advanced



Semi-Finals

Ref: KRONBICHLER Christopher

1

2

Table of 8

Ref: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

1

Ref: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

2

3

4

Table of 16

Ref: CAMPICHE Antoine

1

Ref: KRONBICHLER Christopher

2

Ref: CAMPICHE Antoine

3

Ref: KRONBICHLER Christopher

4

Ref: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

5

Ref: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

6

Ref: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

7

Ref: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: CAMPICHE Antoine

2

3

4

5

(24) PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea
6

Ref: KRONBICHLER Christopher

7

8

9

Ref: CENNAME Andrea (ITA)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

15

16

Table of 64

PRONS / ITA

SESS / SUI

FCZZ / SUI

FGKK / SUI

CSPDC / ITA

ITA

(24) PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea
GBR

GBR

AMBE / FRA

SESS / SUI

MISE-CS / ITA

TUR

SESS / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

LUGAS / SUI

SESS / SUI

GBR

LUGAS / SUI

FOUROC / GBR

FRA



Semi-Finals

3

Ref: CAMPICHE Antoine

4

Table of 8

5

6

Ref: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

7

Ref: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

8

Table of 16

9

Ref: DELIMATSIS Lydia (SUI)

10

11

12

Ref: CENNAME Andrea (ITA)

13

14

Ref: CENNAME Andrea (ITA)

15

Ref: POLGAR Gabriel (SUI)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: POLGAR Gabriel (SUI)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: DELIMATSIS Lydia (SUI)

31

32

Table of 64

FGLL / SUI

BLUE / RSA

LUGAS / SUI

TUR

TAAF / DEN

MISP-SPM / ITA

SESS / SUI

TUR

(38) GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Angele
AMBE / FRA

CEBBB / SUI

LUGAS / SUI

AMBE / FRA

CESS / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

BFCB / SUI

CALL / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

BLUE / RSA

TUR

MISP-SPM / ITA



Video: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

1

Finals

Ref: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

1

Ref: CAMPICHE Antoine

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KRONBICHLER Christopher

1

2

3

Ref: CAMPICHE Antoine

4

Table of 8

PRONS / ITA

ITA

LUGAS / SUI

FRA

FGLL / SUI

MISP-SPM / ITA

LUGAS / SUI

MISP-SPM / ITA



Lausanne Next Generation Fencing Challenge
Sunday, 4 June 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 REZZONICO Dana LUGAS SUI 24/02/2009
2 DOUCI HABANE Soha FRA 16/02/2009
3T MIHALACHE Sarah FGLL SUI 14/04/2009
3T MAIOCCHI Amelie ITA 08/03/2009
5 AINA Francesca PRONS ITA 09/04/2009
6 DE CAPRIO Agnese MISP-SPM ITA 09/09/2009
7 CENNAME Flora MISP-SPM ITA 19/12/2009
8 PACHOUD Chiara LUGAS SUI 17/10/2009
9 GIANGIULIO Martina MISE-CS ITA 30/11/2009
10 EPELBAUM Masha CEBBB SUI 26/05/2009
11 DONZALLAZ Grace SESS SUI 04/06/2009
12 BORDIER Katelyn BFCB SUI 19/09/2009
13 KRONBICHLER Sarah SESS SUI 19/10/2009
14 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 31/05/2009
15 GLOCKNER Amelie FGKK SUI 08/02/2010
16 AKSAN nil TUR 18/03/2010
17 OLSEN Ida Rahbek TAAF DEN 17/02/2009
18 BIANCHI Benedetta CSPDC ITA 17/07/2010
19 MONIOUDIS Maria ZFCZ SUI 29/05/2010
20 COE Evelyn GBR 25/09/2009
21 ANKLIN Bibiana ZFCZ SUI 15/01/2009
22 VOCAT Eva SESS SUI 09/06/2010
23 RAPPA Alessia Mari ZFCZ SUI 19/05/2009
24 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 30/04/2010
25 SURESH Zina GBR 10/08/2009
26 KUONEN Lina CESS SUI 23/12/2009
27 RECEPOGLU tugsem TUR 01/05/2009
28 MONBARON Chloe SESS SUI 17/04/2010
29 CARTHOBLAZ Erine SESS SUI 16/07/2010
30 VUCUT arzem TUR 10/07/2011
31 BELLINI Gemma BLUE RSA 10/08/2010
32 HODKINSON Erika FOUROC GBR 28/12/2009
33 GILARDONI Clarissa LUGAS SUI 01/10/2010
34 MIRZAI Liliane LUGAS SUI 05/12/2009
35 THOMATOS Tatiana BLUE RSA 15/03/2010
36 GROND Sophie Gaia FCZZ SUI 14/10/2009
37 SARIKINACI azra TUR 30/11/2011
38 GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Angele AMBE FRA 29/04/2010
39 BILLA Ornela AMBE FRA 30/12/2010
40 CAUVIN Anouk AMBE FRA 17/03/2010



Lausanne Next Generation Fencing Challenge
Sunday, 4 June 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CAMPICHE Antoine Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CENNAME Andrea ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DELIMATSIS Lydia SUI 00858342 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GARNIER Jules FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KRONBICHLER Christopher Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
POLGAR Gabriel SUI 00847927 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
STENGEL Xavier SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 40
Total participants: 40
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 7

SUI: 19 participants
ITA: 6 participants
GBR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
RSA: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants


